Year
2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

Div.

1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3

ALL-TIME BOYS LACROSSE CHAMPIONS

Champion
Loyola

St. Francis
Norco

Corona del Mar
Aliso Niguel
Vista Murrieta
Foothill
Santiago/Corona
Santa Monica
St. Margaret's
Mira Costa
Oaks Christian
Loyola

San Clemente
ML King

Head Coach
Jimmy Borell
Don Bowers
David Antczak
GW Mix

Zach Henderson
Even Daarstad
Jon Fox

David Janoski
James Phelan
Brian Kelly
Aaron Karsh
Geoff Sebold
Jimmy Borell
Brendan Finnerty
Kyle Gilbert

157

Score
9-7
15-8
1-7
10-4
9-8 OT
9-8 20T
9-8

11-3
9-8 OT
10-9
1110 OT
6-50T
11-3

8-7
14-8

Runner-up
Foothill

Culver City
Temecula Valley
Foothill
Beckman
Crescenta Valley
Loyola

Aliso Niguel
Crean Lutheran
Loyola

Agoura

Notre Dame/SO
Mater Dei

Dos Pueblos
Agoura



ALL-TIME BOYS LACROSSE PLAYERS OF THE YEAR

Year Div. Player/School
2021 1 Joey Garcia, Foothill
Owen Gaffney, Loyola

2 Mikey Laderer, Aliso Niguel
Matthew Doerfler, St. Francis
Skylar Frew, Norco
Jack Shermak, Norco
Logan Ip, Corona del Mar
Mikey Laderer, Aliso Niguel
Luke Kish, Vista Murrieta
Luke Fox, Foothill
Brendon Brower, Santiago/Corona
Ozgood Hawkins, Santa Monica
Austin Hicks, St Margaret's
Dylan Fenton, Mira Costa
Koa Saito, University
Tripp King, Loyola
Colin Kohl, San Clemente
Logan Gilbert, ML King
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